
from 19 July 2020

Mondays to Saturdays except public holidays

Salisbury Blue Boar Row Stand M 0640 0740 0840
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1640 1710 1740 1810 1840 1940 2145
Britford Bus Shelter 0646 0746 0847 17 47 1647 1717 1747 1816 1846 1946 2150
Bodenham Bus Shelter 0649 0749 0849 19 49 1649 1719 1749 1819 1849 1949 2153
Charlton A338 Bus Shelter 0652 0752 0852 22 52 1652 1722 1752 1822 1852 1952 2155
Downton The Bull 0655 0755 0855 25 55 1655 1725 1755 1825 1855 1955 2158
Breamore Village Hall 0659 0759 0859 29 59 1659 1729 1759 1829 1859 1959 2202
Fordingbridge Salisbury Street 0705 0805 0905 35 05 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905 2005 2207
Ibsley Church 0712 0812 0912 42 12 1712 1742 1812 1842 1912 2012 2213
Ringwood Meeting House Lane 0622 0652 0722 0752 0822 0852 0922 52 22 1722 1752 1822 1849 1922 2019 2221
Royal Bournemouth Hospital 0637 0707 0737 0807 0837 0907 0937 07 37 1737 1807 1837 1937 2233
Boscombe Ashley Road 0644 0714 0744 0814 0844 0914 0944 14 44 1744 1814 1844 1944 2240
Lansdowne Christchurch Road 0650 0720 0750 0820 0850 0920 0950 20 50 1750 1820 1850 1950 2245
Bournemouth Westover Road 0655 0725 0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 25 55 1755 1825 1855 1955 2250

Mondays to Saturdays except public holidays

Bournemouth Westover Road Stand 3 0705 0730 0805 0835 0905

th
en

 e
ve

ry
 3

0
 m

in
ut

es
 a

t

35 05

un
til

1635 1705 1735 1805 1835 1915 2015 2300
Lansdowne Christchurch Road 0711 0736 0811 0841 0911 41 11 1641 1711 1741 1811 1841 1921 2020 2305
Boscombe Centenary Way 0715 0740 0815 0845 0915 45 15 1645 1715 1745 1815 1845 1925 2024 2309
Royal Bournemouth Hospital 0724 0749 0824 0854 0924 54 24 1654 1724 1754 1824 1854 1934 2031 2316
Ringwood Meeting House Lane 0557 0642 0742 0812 0843 0913 0943 13 43 1713 1743 1810 1843 1910 1950 2047 2330
Ibsley Church 0602 0647 0747 0817 0848 0918 0948 18 48 1718 1748 1848 2052
Fordingbridge Salisbury Street 0609 0655 0755 0825 0856 0926 0956 26 56 1726 1756 1856 2059
Breamore Bus Shelter 0614 0700 0800 0830 0901 0931 1001 31 01 1731 1801 1901 2104
Downton The Bull 0618 0705 0805 0835 0907 0937 1007 37 07 1737 1807 1907 2108
Charlton A338 Bus Shelter 0620 0708 0808 0838 0910 0940 1010 40 10 1740 1810 1910 2110
Britford Bus Shelter 0624 0712 0812 0842 0914 0944 1014 44 14 1744 1814 1914 2114
Salisbury Blue Boar Row 0633 0723 0825 0855 0927 0957 1027 57 27 1757 1827 1927 2122

 Bournemouth • Boscombe • Royal Bournemouth Hospital • Ringwood • Fordingbridge • Salisbury

operates via Britford Park & Ride site

runs Monday to Friday only

 Sundays & public holidays

Salisbury Blue Boar Row Stand M  0940
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1640 1740 1840 1940 2140
Britford Bus Shelter 0946 46 1646 1746 1846 1946 2146
Bodenham Bus Shelter 0949 49 1649 1749 1849 1949 2149
Charlton A338 Bus Shelter 0952 52 1652 1752 1852 1952 2152
Downton The Bull 0955 55 1655 1755 1855 1955 2155
Breamore Village Hall 0959 59 1659 1759 1859 1959 2159
Fordingbridge Salisbury Street 1005 05 1705 1805 1905 2005 2205
Ibsley Church 1012 12 1712 1812 1912 2012 2212
Ringwood Meeting House Lane 0822 0922 1022 22 1722 1819 1922 2019 2219
Royal Bournemouth Hospital 0837 0937 1037 37 1737 1937
Boscombe Ashley Road 0844 0944 1044 44 1744 1944
Lansdowne Christchurch Road 0850 0950 1050 50 1750 1950
Bournemouth Westover Road 0855 0955 1055 55 1755 1955

runs Monday to Friday only bus continues to Verwood as X6

 Sundays & public holidays

Bournemouth Westover Road Stand 3 0905 1005
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1805 2005
Lansdowne Christchurch Road 0911 1011 11 1811 2011
Boscombe Centenary Way 0915 1015 15 1815 2015
Royal Bournemouth Hospital 0924 1024 24 1824 2024
Ringwood Meeting House Lane 0843 0943 1043 43 1843 2043
Ibsley Church 0848 0948 1048 48 1848 2048
Fordingbridge Salisbury Street 0856 0956 1056 56 1856 2056
Breamore Bus Shelter 0901 1001 1101 01 1901 2101
Downton The Bull 0907 1007 1107 07 1907 2107
Charlton A338 Bus Shelter 0910 1010 1110 10 1910 2110
Britford Bus Shelter 0914 1014 1114 14 1914 2114
Salisbury Blue Boar Row 0927 1027 1127 27 1927 2127

 Salisbury • Fordingbridge • Ringwood • Royal Bournemouth Hospital • Boscombe • Bournemouth


